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CONGRATULATIONS
TO OUR STARS OF THE WEEK AND HEAD TEACHER AWARDS

Celebrating life in all its fullness, children were awarded this week for dream, believing and
achieving across all year groups including writing a non-chronological report about the first women

of colour working in NASA during the 1940s/50s (Otters), learning about Sanatana Dharma
(Hinduism) in RE (Squirrels), showing courage when learning tricky maths concepts (Foxes),

demonstrating amazing understanding of rhyming whilst using phonics to write (Hedgehogs) and
showing courage when things are difficult or challenging (Hedgehogs).  Well done to all our Stars of

the Week, we’re all very proud of you.



Wednesday 5th February - PTA Meeting 7.30pm Waldegrave Arms
Friday 7th February - Valentines Kids Disco, 5.30-7.30 Village Hall (PTA)

Wednesday 12th February - Long Eared Owl House bake sale fundraiser, playground
Wednesday 12th February - Mobile Library KS1

Thursday 13th February - Last Day of Term
Friday 14th February - INSET Day

Monday 24th February - First Day of Term
Wednesday 26th February - Mobile Library KS2

Wednesday 5th March - Messy Church
Wednesday 12th March - Y2 - Gymnastics at CVS
Monday 24th March - Y5/Y6 Dance Umbrella, Bath

Tuesday 25th March - Y5/6 - Football at CVS 
Tuesday 1st April - KS1 trip to Community Farm (packed lunches required)
Wednesday 2nd April - Little Owl House bake sale fundraiser, playground

Thursday 3rd April 9.30am Easter Service in church
Friday 4th April - Last Day of Term

Tuesday 22nd April - First Day of Term
Thursday 8th May - KS1 trip to Carymoor (packed lunches required)

ESSENTIAL DATES


